
Lowaneu District Pinewood Derby
March 28, 2026

Peru Mall, 3940 Rt 251, Peru, IL

$15 per Scout ($20 after March 17th)
Register Online:

https://scoutingevent.com/138-2026LOPinewoodDerby

Webelos/AoL
Wolf/Bear
Lion/Tiger
Grand Champion

Check In
11:00
11:30
12:30
2:00

Race Start
11:30
12:30
1:30
2:30


