

# Lowaneu District Pinewood Derby

## March 28, 2026

Peru Mall, 3940 Rt 251, Peru, IL



# READY SET RACE



	<u>Check In</u>	<u>Race Start</u>
Webelos/AoL	11:00	11:30
Wolf/Bear	11:30	12:30
Lion/Tiger	12:30	1:30
Grand Champion	2:00	2:30

\$15 per Scout (\$20 after March 17th)

Register Online:

<https://scoutingevent.com/138-2026LOPinewoodDerby>